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The Offseason

Mon Feb 19 1:21pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Killer Mullets 16 10 0 0.615 10-6 10-6 2743.40 2425.10 1814.50

Da Freaks 15 11 0 0.577 7-9 7-9 2720.30 2500.25 1714.60

Mud Dogs 15 11 0 0.577 10-6 10-6 2718.80 2477.85 1729.45

Terminators 15 11 0 0.577 11-5 11-5 2622.80 2419.70 1692.00

The Galvestoners 15 11 0 0.577 12-4 12-4 2579.20 2533.00 1740.45

Tuff Enough 14 12 0 0.538 8-8 8-8 2784.30 2693.65 1735.45

Double Rods 11 15 0 0.423 7-9 7-9 2307.60 2516.15 1513.50

Wildcats 10 16 0 0.385 6-10 6-10 2551.60 2630.60 1791.80

Americas Team 9 17 0 0.346 7-9 7-9 2387.70 2513.75 1567.45

T &amp; T 5 21 0 0.192 2-14 2-14 1842.00 2792.25 1292.30

Total Points
Killer Mullets 1814.50

Wildcats 1791.80

The Galvestoners 1740.45

Tuff Enough 1735.45

Mud Dogs 1729.45

Da Freaks 1714.60

Terminators 1692.00

Americas Team 1567.45

Double Rods 1513.50

T &amp; T 1292.30
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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tbears 18 8 0 0.692 11-5 11-5 2956.40 2639.25 1981.40

Sand Crabs 17 9 0 0.654 10-6 10-6 2721.60 2557.35 1859.00

Stellar Nights 17 9 0 0.654 10-6 10-6 2672.70 2444.45 1770.70

The Benchwarmers 15 11 0 0.577 10-6 10-6 2683.10 2575.00 1765.85

Budman 14 12 0 0.538 8-8 8-8 2702.90 2599.50 1716.45

Gladiators 14 12 0 0.538 10-6 10-6 2502.70 2517.30 1608.35

Somebodies 12 14 0 0.462 7-9 7-9 2695.20 2662.30 1660.70

The High &amp; Mighty 12 14 0 0.462 7-9 7-9 2537.20 2604.05 1600.50

Deez Nuts 8 18 0 0.308 4-12 4-12 2394.30 2818.75 1620.20

Wrecking Crew 8 18 0 0.308 3-13 3-13 2328.80 2532.35 1458.15

Total Points
Tbears 1981.40

Sand Crabs 1859.00

Stellar Nights 1770.70

The Benchwarmers 1765.85

Budman 1716.45

Somebodies 1660.70

Deez Nuts 1620.20

Gladiators 1608.35

The High &amp; Mighty 1600.50

Wrecking Crew 1458.15
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